● £2.5bn invested in 40 direct debt investments in the year
taking the total amount of private debt to £5.8bn. These
constitute 18% of the overall portfolio and enable the
company to better match its liability cash flows.

Commentary

37%

53%

1%
1%

5% 3%
Government Securities 37%

Corporate Securities 53%

ABS 1%

ERM 1%

Cash and Liquidity Funds 5%

Other 3%

6%

12%

38%

42%

2%
AAA 6%

AA 12%

A 38%

BBB 42%

Other 2%

Historic Default Experience since 2013 Assumed annual defualts defined by EIOPA
and included within SII Best estimate

Liabilities

O BPS

21 BPS

C O P Y R I G H T  ©  2 0 1 9  P E N S I O N  I N S U R A N C E  C O R P O R A T I O N  G R O U P  L I M I T E D
A L L  R I G H T S  R E S E R V E D

15

PIC SOLVENCY II POSITION AS AT FY 2018

Own Funds by Tier (1)

(FY 2018)
SCR by Type of Risk(2)

(HY 2018)
Solvency II Ratio Key Sensitivities(3, 4) (FY 2018)

PIC Solvency II Capitalisation
● PIC Solvency ratio of 167%

● Significant market volatility in rates and currencies
managed through hedging programme

● Increase in SCR reflects market movements and
new business written

● Tier II / Hybrid debt capital is comfortably within regulatory
limit of 50% of Own Funds

Commentary

3,134 3,328
3,917

1,912 2,082
2,343

FY16 FY17 FY18

Own Funds SCR

76%

24%
Unrestricted
Tier 1

Tier 2
34%

2%
6%

52%

6% Insurance

Counterparty
Credit
Expense

Market

Operational

6.1%

-6.9%

-4.3%

-8.3%
Interest

Rates
+ 25bps

Interest
Rates

-25bps

£100m
Credit

Default

Base Longevity 5%
reduction

164% 160% 167%

% Solvency II Ratio

Notes
1. As a percentage of Own Funds.
2. Pre-diversification.
3. Interest Rates + / - 25 bps allows for a transitional measure for technical provisions recalculation
4. 5% reduction in base longevity is equivalent to a 0.4 year increase in life expectancy from 21.7 years to 22.1 years for a typical male aged 65

C O P Y R I G H T  ©  2 0 1 9  P E N S I O N  I N S U R A N C E  C O R P O R A T I O N  G R O U P  L I M I T E D
A L L  R I G H T S  R E S E R V E D

16

1. LEADING, FOCUSED PLAYER IN A LARGE,
RESILIENT AND ATTRACTIVE MARKET WITH
SIGNIFICANT FUTURE GROWTH POTENTIAL